2e
3e
4e
Se
fe
7e
8e
%2
i0e
11e
12e
13e
14e
15e

NO

90
91
92

94
95

97
98

100
101
102
103
104

Pilote

MCRIERE Gérard
BORRELLI Paul
TANZ| Alain
JEHLEN Fhilippe
BRIANTI Gérard
PETIT Atain
BOGLIARI Camille
SEGARD Antoine
SALMON Christian
TROUET Richard
MORNAY Jacques
ROBERT Miche?

DUQUESNE Thomas

RICHE Marc
ROSTAGNI Michel

17éme Rallye D'Antibes Historic VHC
Coupe de France VHC

LISTE DES 15 EQUIPAGES ENGAGES

Co-Pilote

GABELLA Odette
BATTENDIER Nicolas
GUIDON! Pierre
ANTONUCCI Stéphane
CAMPANA Olivier
DAQUAY Harmony
WLOSZCZYNSKA Zuzanna
VOLPI Cécile

BIELAUD Anne
BURLOT Claudy
MORNAY Jo

FACCO Bernard
BOYEN Gauthier
DEVULDER Yannick
ROSTAGNI Dorian

Nat

Voiture

Porsche 911 SC

Talbot Sunbeam Latus
Porsche 911 SL

Lancia Stratos HF

Alpine A110 1600

Lancta Beta Coupe 2000
Lancia Beta Coupé

Ford Escert RS 2000

Alfa Roméo Alfetta GTV
Alfa Roméo Berfone 2000
Alfa Roméo 1750 VELOCE GT
Opel Kadett GTE

Cpel kadett C
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Autobianchi A112

Gr Cl

3D4¢
3D43
3D39
2C4
308
25C34
3 DBE
25C39
38 D44
2C3
28 C39
303
28 G348
35 D29
2¢1

Date: 06.10.2012
Heure; 10:39

Ritéd
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Classements




